COTOBER 8 25 County/Office No. CR 4 TITLE COMPANY CERTIFICATION

I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.

TITLE COMPANY / PHONE NUM

SIGNATURE / POSITION

DATE

Finalize this application with a Licencing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative signs.

BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION

the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described.

a building permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon ϵ **ompletion.** BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/P:: ONE # BLDG PERMIT

509-427- 9489

6 SIGNATURE OF LE	AL OWNER		V				h.a. 1864 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 - 1865 -	
SIGNATURE OF LEGA		CATES CONSEN	T FOR ELIMINAT	ION OF	TITLE / DEMON	AL EDOSA	DEAL ORDER	
			X		1 PENO	ALTHOM	HEAL PROPERTY	
		d Title, IF APPLICA		Cea	Jr. Bre	delp.	Munage	
Signature of Additional Le	igai Owner and	Title, IF APPLICA	BLE				<u>.</u>	
NOTARY SEAL OR STAM				ION FOR	LEGAL OWN	P(S) SIGN	ATURE	
	State	NOTARIZATI Washington			Signed or atte	ested		
	!	County of WASCO before me on 3-6-01						
	by 🚊	by Alicia H. Rundell Shinature Occurred Moradon Agents					Oldfield	
583€	by PRI	NT NAME OF LEGAL OF	ANEO .		Jennie	SIC	ld field	
	Title	Notary		P.S.	NTED NAME OF N Coun	OTARY ly/Offica No. (08	
85₹≧9		LERSHIP POSITIONAL	SENT/NOTARY	-15	AND:	Dealer No.	ロカ ブクーノクークム	
LANGERSON	(A legal desc	ription of the land	can be obtained	from the	local County	Assessor's	Office	
NO OF SEA	Lot 23,	Columbia He	ights. acc	ording	to the r	ecorded	nlat	
	thereof	recorded in	Book A of	Plate	, Page 13	6, in t	he County	
	of Skama	nia, State	of Washing	ton.			•	
35850 B				-			46.	
C-120002000		971						
			W 1	P		dia.		
	1				•	7.0		
					400			
DEALER'S REPORT)F SALE							
I CERTIFY THAT THIS I ANY REQUIRE(SALE	NFORMATION S TAX HAS RI	I IS CORRECT. TH	E VEHICLE IS C	EAR OF	ENCUMBRAN	CES EXCE	TAS SHOWN.	
ALER NAME (TYPED ON PRIN	(ED)	MADRIEN COLLEGIED.			WA DEALER NUMBER DATE OF SALE			
RICHASE PRICE	TAX JULY DICTIO	ONTAX RATE DEALE	R'S AUTHORIZED SIG	TURE				
USE TAX EXEMP	T Sale to a Co	etified Tolkel	or on the recent	ou fatte et				
COUNTY AUDITORIA	ENT LICENS	ING OFFICE APP	ROVAL: (Not for	use by S	orana Designation i	ment of deli	/ery).	
eritly that the above applications of this form.	ition appears to	have been comple	ted correctly, and t	ne applica	int has sufficient	Gocumentat	on to proceed with	
ME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	Masa			COUNTY	OFFICENFS OPER	ATOR NUMBE	R	
NAYURE)	11ge 1 1 10ser 30-					01-08		
(Concool)	Mes	0.				DATE	11.01	
TITLE FEES							<u>- ال ^ صا -</u>	
NG FEG APPLIC	PATION	MOBILE HOME FEE	SLIMINATION	FEE	USE TAX	SUB	AG.ENT FEES	
						тот	AL FEES & TAX	
IMPORTANT: O	nce the appli	ortion has been						
Li	rename out	cation has been e, take your app	dication form to	the Col	riciti i Danaanita	041		
	יט זע:יוע וווסוי	i ille recordina re	IAR DOIN IS the		/ ``	la -	İ	
yo	ur original ap	oplication form, o	obtain a certifie	copy o	the recorder	d form.	ĺ	
APPLICANTS: Once recorded, you must return to a Vehicle Licensing efficient affine to								
Manufactured Home Application, paying all required fees. Vehicle licensing stibagents charge a service fee.								
<u> L</u>	ii.censii	ng sabagents ch	arge a sorvice	ee.				
For full instruct	ons on comp	oleting this form	for Title Elimina	tion, Re	moval from R	eal Proper	1	
or Transier in L	ocation, see	form TD-420-73	10, Manufacture	d Home	Application I	nstructions	.	

The Department of Licensing has a policy of providing equal access to its services. If you need special accommodation, please cal (360) 902-3600 or TDD (360) 664-8885.

PERSONALISM OF LINES	CHAST	
Amenda to see 1 (1) day 4 . (1) to 1 . (1)		NATION OF THE MAN TO FUL FOR HE LE CHROPERT
ľ	V a	Licea Rendelle I war u.
		the state of the s
Signature of Additional Lag	al Comes and Title, IF APPLICAGLE	
HOTARY SAAL GA STAND	NOTARRATION CERTIFIE	CATION FOR LEGAL CIVIL RIS; CAMATURE
	State of What impairs Country of Minters	Eignedor/ detect
	Sound Tarks To	Selicia me on D-6 m Ol
	by Alicia H. Runde	1 Some annied allel
	Principle of Chical College	NIGITATIV OR ABBIT
2035	FRANT NAME OF LEGAL OWNER	PRINTED NAME OF NOTAHY
11 22 1	THE Nations	County/Olfice No. Cit. Senfor No. Off 10-10-04
T LANGE BERTH	DEAL HIP POSTIONAL TRIOTANY	Notiny Expiration Data
		coording to the recorded plat
	, (
DEALER'S REPORT OF		
APTY RECUMBED BALES	FORMATION IS CORRECT THE VEHICLE ! TAX HAS BEEN COLLECTED	GLEAR OF ENCUMERANCES EXCEPT AS BHOWN
DEALER PANE (TYPED OR PRINTI		TA DEALER MINISTER OF SALE
COMENA III	VANDETONIA TO THE PARTY OF THE	
79345, W	790	מוליינים
USE TAX EXEMPT	Sele to a Centiled Tribal monitor under rese	availan (attech notarized statement of delivery).
COURTY AUSTONAGE	ent frequality obelog albedrati	The state of full managers
cortify that the above applical he recouling of this form.	lass appears to have been complemic arracity, a	and the applicant has surficient occurrentation to process, with
CAME (TYPED OR PRINT'ED)		COUNTY OFFICE FS OPERATOR SUMMER
ROMATURE:		DATE
O TITLE PEER	and the second of the second o	
BAN MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF TH		